## L07000052843

(Re	questor's Name)	
	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Au	uiess)	
· (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		•
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	<del>ر</del> ور	<u>,</u>
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	r/e)
,		
(Do	ocument Number)	
overtical Comice	O a d'Franchina	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		
	Office Use On	lv



500109085285

09/06/07--01010--007 \*\*60.00

ALTICE

2001 SEP -6 P 3: 2

SECRETARY OF STATION AHASSEE, FLORI





## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co	orporations		
SUBJECT: SELE	R LLC.		
·		nited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	ERHAN SAKAC	OGLU, ESQ.	
		(Name of Person)	
,	ERHAN SAKAC	CHIP A	
		(Firm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<del></del>
	2701 WEST OAK	KLAND PARK BLVD.	<u>UNIT 40</u> 5
		(Address)	ZOL SE: ALL
	OAKLAND PAF	RK, FL 33311	TO SE
	(	City/State and Zip Code)	SS R
			E O
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	PLOST
ERHAN SAH	KAOGLU. ESQ.	at ( 954 ) <b>258-725</b>	6 ATT 2
<u> </u>	e of Person)	ai(	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	a fallowing amount:		
	_	Des on Piller Per A	<b>₹</b> \$60.00 Filing Fee,
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			-

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

-					_
$\sim$		 _	_		$\sim$
σ.	_	_			, .
. ~			_	1	

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organ document number L	ization were filed on 05/17/2007 and assigned 07000052863	
SECOND:	This amendment is su	bmitted to amend the following:	
	Please be so	kind as to add the following entity as an additional	
	Manager/Mer	mber (MGRM) effective immediately. Thank you.	
	Name:	MHFS GROUP LLC D/B/A SEFA STONE	
	Title:	MGRM	
	Address:	8320 N.W. 14th Street	
		Miami, FL 33126	
	<u> </u>	SEP AHETA AHAS	7
		SEY -	PE PERSON
		RIDA 23	
Dated SE	PTEMBER 4	<u>, 2007</u>	
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	ERHAN S	SAKAOGLU, ESQ.  Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00